
  
 
 

Branch Creek – P1389 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 27.09.2024 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 

Branch Creek AM School Bus Run & 

Timetable 

  Depart Depot 

7:32 L Cecil Plains R 

  R Sandalwood Ave 

  Cross Branch Creek Road 

    Sandalwood Ave West 

  L  Sandalwood Ave South 

   • No 81 

7:42 Turn Around at End 

  R Sandalwood Ave West 

    • No. 138 

7.46   • Cnr James Cook Dve 

    • No 80 

    • Cnr Carabella Crt 

    • No 62 

    • Cnr Rosina Crt 

   • No 12 

   • No 8 

  Drive thru round about 

    Sandalwood Ave 

7:50   • Cnr Millbrook Crt / Argle Court 

    • Cnr Soliaire Crt 

7:53 R Seymour’s Rd 

    • No 140 

    • No 97 

    • No 55 

    • No 27 

    • No 4 

7:57 L Branch Creek Rd 

    • Cnr Thrupps Access Road 

8:02 U Cnr Wilds Road and Branch Creek Rd 

  L Branch Creek Rd 

    • No 296 

    • No 216 

  Drive thru round about 

    • No 176 

    • No 172 

    • Opposite No 151 

    • Cnr Armstrong St  

8:05   • Cnr Katherine St 

    • Cnr Mahon St 

    • Cnr Glen Eagles Dr 

  R Moreton St 

 
 
 
 

8:07   • Just past cnr Arthur St & Moreton 

    • Cnr Moreton St & Orpen St 

    • Cnr Moreton St & Charles St 

  L Charles St 

    • Cnr Ayrton St 

    • Cnr Alfred & Charles St 

  R Edward St 

    • 105 Edward St 

  L Hogan St 

  L Bunya St 

8:10 Dalby South State School 

  R Owen Street 

  L Drayton Street 

  R Condamine Street / Bunya Highway 

  R Irvingdale Road 

  R Mary Street 

8:30 Dalby Christian College 

  R  Wyley Street 

  L Bunya Highway 

  R Horace Street 

  L  Nicholson Street 

8:35 Our Lady of Southern Cross 

  R Nicholson Street 

  R Drayton Street 

8:40 Dalby State High School Interchange 

  L Drayton Street 

  R Cunningham 

  L Bunya Street 

8:45 Dalby State School 

  R Jimbour Street 

  L Edward St  

  L Orpen St 

  R Drayton St 

  R Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Commodity Crt 

8:55 Depot   

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

